  Rev 01b, July/2006
Union Microsystems,Shanghai
英联电子系统有限公司
SuperTarzanTM MQ7260ASMT
Non-isolated 3~5.5VDC input, 0.75~3.6V output, 20A DC-DC Converter
Description
The SuperTarzanTM MQ7260ASMT Series Power Modules are non-isolated dc-dc converters that operate over a wide input

(0.082)
Bottom View
Ordering Information
MQ7260ASMT1abcdSPG
Union  Microsystems
 Power module P/N
Output Voltage:
9999: for adjustable version
abcd: a*10+b*1+c*0.1+d*0.01
SIP/SMT Package
Input Voltage Range:
1:3.0~5.5V S: Remote Sense
X: Non-Remote Sense2:8~14V
P: Positive Logic
Green Product
(RoHS Compliant)
For examples:
MQ7260ASMT10150SPG means MQ7260A in SMT package, input voltage 3.0~5.5V, output
voltage 1.5V, with remote sense pin equipped, positive logic mode and green product.
MQ7260ASMT19999XPG means MQ7260A in SMT package, input voltage 3.0~5.5V, output
voltage 0.75~3.6V, without remote sense pin equipped, positive logic mode and green product.
SuperTarzanTM MQ7260ASMT
Union Microsystems  3